
Island Rec Surf Camp 2023 
 
 Date Time Location 
Session 1 Fri, June 9 11:30am – 1pm Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Sat, June 10 12:30pm – 2pm Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Sun, June 11 1:30pm – 3pm Singleton (Coco’s) 
    
Session 2 Mon, June 19 8am – 9:30am Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Tues, June 20 9am – 10:30am Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Wed, June 21 9:30am – 11am Singleton (Coco’s) 
    
Session 3 Mon, June 26 1:30pm – 3pm Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Tues, June 27 2pm – 3:30pm Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Wed, June 28 3pm – 4:30pm Singleton (Coco’s) 
    
Session 4 Wed, July 5 9am – 10:30am Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Thurs, July 6 9:30am – 11am Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Fri, July 7 10am – 11:30am Singleton (Coco’s) 
    
Session 5 Fri, July 21 9:30am – 11am Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Sat, July 22 10:30am – 12pm Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Sun, July 23 11am – 12:30pm Singleton (Coco’s) 
    
Session 6 Mon, July 24 12pm – 1:30pm Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Tues, July 25 12:30pm – 2pm Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Wed, July 26 1:30pm – 3pm Singleton (Coco’s) 
    
Session 7 Thurs, July 27 2:30pm – 4pm Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Fri, July 28 3pm – 4:30pm Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Sat, July 29 4pm – 5:30pm Singleton (Coco’s) 
    
Session 8 Fri, Aug 4 9am – 10:30am Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Sat, Aug 5 10am – 11:30am Singleton (Coco’s) 
 Sun, Aug 6 11am – 12:30pm Singleton (Coco’s) 
 

 


